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Price
208.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.39% (0.80)

ISIN US2788651006
Symbol ECL
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 59,371 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 206.10 EUR (48)
Ask (Ask size) 209.90 EUR (44)
Open 208.00 EUR
High 208.00 EUR
Low 208.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 207.20 EUR
VWAP 204.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
Company report: ECOLAB INC. &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2788651006-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2788651006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US2788651006&ID_NOTATION=253304618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2788651006&ID_NOTATION=253304618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2788651006&ID_NOTATION=253304618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a32a66e348482d530c0a96f816b5ff974bd53fad11a72649ad477d63b72374c&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9eeeef7f12021ff5c&time=1712826615&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1b685b508f160abf663040d75e8fd823f75d01485c6e3154f9edbd4b7f2f3a1&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e03a1446bcd815fcd&time=1712826615&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d188f8dc80c7595696645e083907f5818e18f011b7dd11c872917018a62bf1e&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b1e1c3e488bd3848&time=1712826615&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=301521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=973c8ec2f23e09cf381f0b520b414744c4e5c7a20427941fe54ad38b8d640831&idfile=57311&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57311%2F2022-10-31%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73b22acb4e1ddaf2d&time=1712826615&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=297764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d3705c06fa4360e02c7c19192da8e44d86f1e624e6b3c4e43e8ef5cf8a073cf&idfile=57185&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57185%2F2022-10-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1b0ae162cd48a383&time=1712826615&tool=RSC

ECOLAB INC.

Details

2024/04/10 09:05:21

Price
208.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.39% (0.80)

ISIN US2788651006
Symbol ECL
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 59,371 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 206.10 EUR (48)
Ask (Ask size) 209.90 EUR (44)
Open 208.00 EUR
High 208.00 EUR
Low 208.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 207.20 EUR
VWAP 204.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +30.40% +37.49% +13.22%
Perf (abs.) +48.30 +56.50  +24.20
Beta 0.59 0.66 1.04
Volatility  18.62 18.52 23.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 209.56 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 208.29 EUR (6
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 190.03 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 173.65 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 10:46
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/10

NYSE 2024/  22:00
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:03

Price

208.00 EUR

208.70 EUR

206.10 EUR

225.79 USD

207.40 EUR

214.20 EUR (2024/04/02
176.60 EUR (2024/01/08
214.20 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
148.30 EUR (2023/04/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.06 6

0.00 1

263.56 23,184

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253304618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44989578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80087649
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London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/19

16:01

08:04

17:44

09:31

08:08

18:00

226.20 USD

206.10 EUR

207.30 EUR

207.10 EUR

205.80 EUR

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

199.784 CHF 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407647101

ECOLAB INC.

Company profile

ECOLAB

Contact Details
ECOLAB INC.

1 Ecolab Place - 55102-2233 St. Paul
Telefon: +1-800-232-6522
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: ECOLAB INC.
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Company Profile

Ecolab, Inc. engages in providing products and services in the field of water, hygiene, and
energy. It operates through the following segments: Global Industrial, Global Institutional
and Specialty, Global Energy and Life Science, and Other. The Global Industrial segment
relates to water, food and beverage, paper, and downstream operating segments. The
Global Institutional and Specialty segment refers to the institutional, specialty, and

healthcare operating segments. The Global Healthcare and Life Sciences segment includes

the healthcare and life sciences operations. The Other segment is involved in providing
services to detect, eliminate and prevent pests. The company was founded by Merritt J.
Osborn in 1923 and is headquartered in St. Paul, MN.

Members of Management Board

Arthur Higgins

Barbara Beck

David
MacLennan

Eric Green

John Zillmer

Judson Althoff

Lionel Nowell

Michael
Larson

Shari Ballard

Suzanne
Vautrinot

Tracy
McKibben

Victoria Reich

Christophe
Beck

Scott D.
Kirkland

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2788651006-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2788651006

	ECOLAB INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



